Es e e

X 2.5mm 1,458.1
3.0mm DPI 1,329.3 |KG
e 15.8 KG
4.0mm BT Hr 1,174.2 |KG
5.0mm Z=H 424.8 KG
6.0mm =H 1,160.7 |KG
GR2 3.0mm P E 540.5 KG
RE 402.9 KG
5.0mm hE 2,709.2 KG
6.0mm BT Hr 1,108.0 |KG
6.35mm =E 236.6 KG
9.525mm =H 399.6 KG
12.7mm =HE 180.9 KG
12mm BT Hr 1,257.6 |KG
13mm B2 Hr 48.3 KG
14mm BT Hr 176.5 |KG
15.88mm =HE 374.4 |[KG
16mm BT Hr 626.9 KG
19.05mm =H 803.4 |KG
20mm =P 554.5 KG
28mm B2 Hr 3,850.0 KG
30mm BT Hr 496.0 KG
31mm =HE 1,647.6 KG
32mm =H 8,772.0 KG
75mm thE 1,246.5 KG
GR4 1.0mm =H 18.6 KG
1.3mm hE 476.0 KG
BRM 40.0 KG
1.6mm hE 167.6 KG
3.0mm =H 23.9 KG
3.3mm R 22.2 KG
4.2mm BRM 26.8 KG
4.76mm =HE 1,105.7 KG
5.2mm BRM 41.4 KG
6.0mm e 46.5 KG
9.525mm =HE 45.4 KG
12.7mm =HE 154.3 KG
HEeR GR5 20mm P E 60.6 KG
- 932.7 KG
22.22mm - 649.7 KG
25.4mm - 823.8 KG
38.1mm - 1,009.9 KG
44.45mm - 190.6 [KG

8.5mm hE 70.2 KG



TRSEMR

HEEBER
78

HNeEE

7.¥54
=Kok

SRR L
K

TLERE
HEERF

HEERFL

RiEweE

64ELI

GR1

GR2
GR4

GRS
GR2
GR4
GR5
15-3-3-3

64ELI

6AL-7NB

GR2
GR5

GR2
GR1
GR2
64ELI

455
465

630

1.6mm
6.0mm
6.35mm
9.525mm
0.1mm*Coll

0.6mm

0.508mm
0.3mm*Coll
0.635mm
0.6mm
212mm
28.0mm
212mm
218mm
228.6mm
26.35mm
214mm

225.4mm
231.75mm
210mm
212mm
213mm
3.0mm
20.22mm*Coil
20.23mm*Coil
20.25mm*Coil
20.30mm?*Caoil
22.5mm*Coll
21.0mm
1.0mm(3*6)
OD73mm*T3*6000L
23.175mm

25.4mm

9.525mm
15.88mm
15.88mm
25.40mm
38.00mm

BB
%[
B
PE
EES
%[
PE
%[
P

=5
BE
B
3
by

a0 a0 = =

~

[

MO O i Db o> b I § &

/

61.7
65.1
18.5
41.4
11.9
31.6
1,009.6
27.9
138.2
21.2
1185
677.2
46.3
424.5
1,134.1
61.0
38.6
237.6
670.5
1,603.5
2,293.6
130.1
80.4
22.8
18.7
10,002.0
2,001.0
1,959.0
6,757.6
621.4
399.2
3.3
468.0
19.5
220.0
142.2
57.7
115.6
50.6
73.3
33.0

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG
KG

KG
PCS
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG



