品名	Grade	尺寸	来源	库存数量	库存单位
钛板	GR1	2.5mm	日本	1,458.1	KG
		3.0mm	中国	1,329.3	KG
			俄罗斯	15.8	KG
		4.0mm	俄罗斯	1,174.2	KG
		5.0mm	美国	424.8	KG
		6.0mm	美国	1,160.7	KG
	GR2	3.0mm	中国	540.5	KG
			俄罗斯	402.9	KG
		5.0mm	中国	2,709.2	KG
		6.0mm	俄罗斯	1,108.0	KG
		6.35mm	美国	236.6	KG
		9.525mm	美国	399.6	KG
		12.7mm	美国	180.9	KG
		12mm	俄罗斯	1,257.6	KG
		13mm	俄罗斯	48.3	KG
		14mm	俄罗斯	176.5	KG
		15.88mm	美国	374.4	KG
		16mm	俄罗斯	626.9	KG
		19.05mm	美国	803.4	KG
		20mm	台湾	554.5	KG
		28mm	俄罗斯	3,850.0	KG
		30mm	俄罗斯	496.0	KG
		31mm	美国	1,647.6	KG
		32mm	美国	8,772.0	KG
		75mm	中国	1,246.5	KG
	GR4	1.0mm	美国	18.6	KG
		1.3mm	中国	476.0	KG
			欧洲	40.0	KG
		1.6mm	中国	167.6	KG
		3.0mm	美国	23.9	KG
		3.3mm	欧洲	22.2	KG
		4.2mm	欧洲	26.8	KG
		4.76mm	美国	1,105.7	KG
		5.2mm	欧洲	41.4	KG
		6.0mm	俄罗斯	46.5	KG
		9.525mm	美国	45.4	KG
		12.7mm	美国	154.3	KG
钛合金板	GR5	20mm	中国	60.6	KG
			-	932.7	KG
		22.22mm	-	649.7	KG
		25.4mm	-	823.8	KG
		38.1mm	-	1,009.9	KG
		44.45mm	-	190.6	KG
		8.5mm	中国	70.2	KG

	CAELL	4 0	* F		I/O
	64ELI	1.6mm	美国	61.7	
		6.0mm	俄罗斯	65.1	KG
		6.35mm	美国	18.5	KG
		9.525mm	美国	41.4	KG
钛箔板	GR1	0.1mm*Coil	欧洲	11.9	KG
		0.6mm	中国	31.6	KG
			日本	1,009.6	KG
	GR2	0.508mm	美国	27.9	KG
	GR4	0.3mm*Coil	美国	138.2	KG
		0.635mm	美国	21.2	KG
钛合金箔板	GR5	0.6mm	-	118.5	KG
钛棒	GR2	ø12mm	中国	677.2	KG
	GR4	ø8.0mm	美国	46.3	KG
钛合金棒	GR5	ø12mm	中国	424.5	KG
	15-3-3-3	ø18mm	-	1,134.1	KG
		ø28.6mm	-	61.0	KG
	64ELI	ø6.35mm	 美国	38.6	KG
		ø14mm	俄罗斯	237.6	KG
			欧洲	670.5	KG
		ø25.4mm	欧洲	1,603.5	
		ø31.75mm	欧洲	2,293.6	
	6AL-7NB	ø10mm	台湾	130.1	KG
		ø12mm	台湾	80.4	KG
		ø13mm	台湾	22.8	KG
 钛线	GR2	3.0mm	台湾	18.7	
	GR5	ø0.22mm*Coil	美国	10,002.0	
WD == 22		ø0.23mm*Coil		2,001.0	
		ø0.25mm*Coil		1,959.0	M
		ø0.30mm*Coil		6,757.6	
		ø2.5mm*Coil		621.4	KG
 弹性钛线	GR2	ø1.0mm	日本	399.2	
サロ	GR1	1.0mm(3*6)	台湾	3.3	KG
び M	GR2	OD73mm*T3*6000L	中国	468.0	M
^{九缇似目} 钛合金焊条	64ELI	ø3.175mm		19.5	KG
いロェキボ 钛合金煞车线	0.22	20111 0/11111	-	220.0	
なり 立	455	25.4mm		142.2	KG
71、773 7477年	465	9.525mm	美国	57.7	KG
	400	15.88mm	美国	115.6	KG
	630	15.88mm	美国	50.6	
	630				KG
		25.40mm	美国	73.3	
		38.00mm	美国	33.0	KG